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Scientific Team

= Archaeology

Professor Simon Hall

Department of Archaeology, University of Cape Town
simon.hall@uct.ac.za

®Biological reports (skeletal analysis)

Dr Victoria Gibbon

Department of Human Biology, University of Cape Town
victoria.gibbon@uct.ac.za

= CT scans

Dr Tinashe Mutsvangwa

Department of Human Biology, University of Cape Town
tinashe.mutsvangwa@uct.ac.za

®»DNA analysis

Professor Johannes Krause & Stephan Schiffels

Department of Archaeogenetics, Max Planck Institute for the Science of
Human History, Germany

schiffels@shh.mpg.de

®[Facial reconstruction

Professor Caroline Wilkinson & PhD student Kathryn Smith
Face Lab, Liverpool John Moores University, UK
C.M.Wilkinson@ljmu.ac.uk; K.A.Smith@2015.]jmu.ac.uk

® History

Professor Nigel Penn

Department of History, University of Cape Town
nigel.penn@uct.ac.za

» Stable isotope analysis
Professor Judith Sealy
Department of Archaeology, University of Cape Town

judith.sealy@uct.ac.za
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